
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

ARUN DISTRICT COUNCIL 
 

TEMPORARY PROHIBITION OF PASSAGE OF VEHICLES 
 

(HIGH STREET, ARUNDEL) 
 

ORDER 2025   
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
ARUN DISTRICT COUNCIL 

 
Town Police Clauses Act 1847 (TPCA 1847) (Section 21) 

 
Temporary Prohibition of Traffic 

 
Saturday 18 January 2025 
Saturday 15 February 2025 

Saturday 15 March 2025 
Saturday 19 April 2025 
Saturday 17 May 2025 
Saturday 21 June 2025 
Saturday 19 July 2025 

Saturday 16 August 2025 
Saturday 20 September 2025 

Saturday 18 October 2025 
Saturday 15 November 2025 
Saturday 20 December 2025  

- 
High Street, Arundel 

 
 
The ARUN DISTRICT COUNCIL (the Council) gives notice that in exercise of 
its powers under section 21 of TPCA 1847 and of all other powers enabling 
the Council in that behalf make the following Order: -  
 

The passage and stoppage of all vehicles including pedal 
cycles and horses (except, where supervised, vehicles used in 
connection with the event or vehicles requiring emergency 
access) is prohibited as and when required in: 
 
Lower High Street, Arundel, from junction with Tarrant Street 
to Post Office / mini roundabout at Mill Road. between the 
hours of 06:00 and 15:30 on Saturday 18 January, Saturday 
15 February, Saturday 15 March, Saturday 19 April, 
Saturday 17 May, Saturday 21 June, Saturday 19 July, 
Saturday 20 September, Saturday 18 October, Saturday 15 
November 2025.  
 
Lower High Street, Arundel, from junction with Tarrant Street 
to Post Office / mini roundabout at Mill Road. between the 
hours of 06:00 and 17:00 on Saturday 16 August and 
Saturday 20 December 2025 for the Arundel Farmers 
Market. 

   
This Order may be cited as the Arun District Council (Temporary Prohibition of 
Passage of Vehicles) (Lower High Street, Arundel) Order 2025. 
  



SIGNED on behalf of ARUN DISTRICT COUNCIL this 07 day of January 
2025. 
 

 
…………………………………………………….. 
 
Authorised Signatory 
Lisa Emmens 
Parking Services Manager 
 


